iLi : ORDU PARSELASYON PLANI
ILCESI: ALTINORDU .
: (DURUM HARITASI )
MAHALLESI : KUMBASI
PAFTANO : F39.C.22.C.2.C K
1/1000
123/24
123/20
123/21
UYGUNDUR
BELEDIYE
DUZENLEYEN
KONTROL EDEN ONAYLAYAN
ADI SOYADI
TARIH

Created by Universal Document Converter



https://www.print-driver.com/?demolabel-en

